
Saturday, April 20 * Seniors Four Man 10:00 am

Sat/Sun, May 4 & 5 4th Annual Tee Off Classic 10:00 am/9:00 am
2-man $250/team

(includes flag prizes, mulligan & meal)

Sunday, May 26 Alumni Four Person Scramble 10:00 am
$20/person

Sunday, June 9 * One Person Mulligan 9:00 am

Saturday, June 22 Hill City Chamber, 4 Person 9:00 am

Saturday, June 29 * Three Person Mulligan 9:00 am

Saturday, July 13 * Two Person Scramble 9:00 am

Saturday, July 27 * Four Person Scramble 9:00 am

Mon-Sun, August 5-11 Member's Week TBD

Saturday, August 24 * Two Person Scramble 9:00 am

Thursday, September 5 NW Senior Social 9:00 am
$30/person

Sunday, September 8 * Three Person Modified 10:00 am

Kyle Jilka (620) 794-3144

CITY OF HILL CITY

PRAIRIE TRAILS GOLF COURSE

2024 TOURNAMENTS
*$50/person (includes flag prizes & mulligans)

For tournament entry, please contact
Todd Ashbaugh (620) 897-7654


